WL_ID_WD200_202407_CN_VER3.0
BROOK
CROMP
TON
a WOLONG company
WD 200
Series
universal

line
current
Maximum
continuous
output
current In
Maximum
instantaneous
current
1.5 in
(loaded)
60S
W1 D1 H1 W2 H2 apertu
re
kW HP A A A mm mm mm mm mm mm
G 0.75 1 8.2 4 6 WD200-S2-R75G-B 80 155 200 65 190 3-05
G 1.5 2 14 7 10.5 WD200-S2-1R5G-B 80 155 200 65 190 3-05
G 2.2 3 20 10 15 WD200-S2-2R2G-B 100 155 242 84 232 4-05
G 4 5 32 16 24 WD200-S2-004G-B 100 155 242 84 232 4-05
Power supply voltage: three-phase 200V~240V50/60 Hz
any
power-

Maximum
instantaneous
current
W1 D1 H1 W2 H2 apertur
e
load
P:
Light
load
s
output In
1.5 In
(heavy
load) 60S
kW HP A A A mm mm mm mm mm mm
G 0.75 1 4.6 4 6 WD200-T2-R75G-B 80 155 200 65 190 3-05
G 1.5 2 9 7 10.5 WD200-T2-1R5G-B 80 155 200 65 190 3-05
G 2.2 3 11.4 10 15 WD200-T2-2R2G-B 100 155 242 84 232 4-05
G 4 5 16.7 16 24 WD200-T2-004G-B 100 155 242 84 232 4-05
G 5.5 7.5 32.2 20 30 WD200-T2-5R5G-B 116 175 320 98 308 4-06
G 7.5 10 41.3 30 45 WD200-T2-7R5G-B 142 225 383 120 372 4-06
G 11 15 59 42 63 WD200-T2-011G-D 142 225 383 120 372 4-06
G 15 20 57 55 82.5 WD200-T2-015G-B 170 225 430 150 416 4-06.5
G 18.5 25 69 70 105 WD200-T2-018G-B 170 225 430 150 416 4-O6.5
G 22 30 89 80 120 WD200-T2-022G-B 170 225 430 150 416 4-06.5
G 30 40 106 110 165 WD200-T2-030G 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
G 37 50 139 130 195 WD200-T2-037G 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
G 45 60 164 160 240 WD200-T2-045G 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
G 55 75 196 200 300 WD200-T2-055G 270 350 638 195 615 4-010
Power supply voltage: three-phase 380V~480V50/60 Hz
any
power-
generati

(Heavy
load) 60S
Maximum
instantane
ous
electricit
y
stream
1.2In
(Light
load) 60S
W1 D1 H1 W2 H2 apert
ure
kW HP A A A A mm mm mm mm mm mm
G 0.75 1 3.5 3 4.5
WD200-T3-R75G-B 80 155 200 65 190 3-05P 1.5 2 5 4 4.8
G 1.5 2 5 4 6
80 155 200 65 190 3-05P 2.2 3 5.8 6 7.2 WD200-T3-1R5G-B
G 2.2 3 5.8 6 9
WD200-T3-2R2G-B 80 155 200 65 190 3-05P
G 4 5 11 10 15 - WD200-T3-004G/5R5P-B 100 155 242 84 232 4-05P 5.5 7.5 15 13 15.6
G 5.5 7.5 15 13 19.5
WD200-T3-5R5G/7R5P-B 100 155 242 84 232 4-05P 7.5 10 20 17 20.4
G 7.5 10 20 17 25.5
WD200-T3-7R5G/011P-B 116 175 320 98 308 4-06P 11 15 26 25 30
G 11 15 26 25 37.5
WD200-T3-011G/015P-B 116 175 320 98 308 4-06P 15 20 35 32 38.4
G 15 20 35 32 48
WD200-T3-015G/018P-B 142 225 383 120 372 4-06P 18.5 25 39 38 45.6
G 18.5 25 39 38 57
WD200-T3-018G/022P-B 142 225 383 120 372 4-06P 22 30 46 45 54
G 22 30 46 45 67.5
WD200-T3-022G/030P-B 142 225 383 120 372 4-06P 30 40 62 60 72
G 30 40 62 60 90 WD200-T3-030G/037P 170 225 430 150 416 4-06.5P 37 50 76 75 90
G 37 50 76 75 112.5 WD200-T3-037G/045P 170 225 430 150 416 4-O6.5P 45 60 90 90 108
G 45 60 90 90 135
WD200-T3-045G/055P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07P 55 75 105 110 132
G 55 75 105 110 165
WD200-T3-055G/075P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07P 75 100 140 150 180
G 75 100 140 150 225
WD200-T3-075G/090P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07P 90 125 160 180 216
G 90 125
150
160
210
180
210
270
252 WD200-T3-090G/110P 270 350 638 195 615 4-010P 110
G 110 150 210 210 315
270 350 638 195 615 4-010P 132 200 240 250 300 WD200-T3-110G/132P
G 132 200 240 250 375
WD200-T3-132G/160P 350 390 735 220 715 4-010P 160 250 290 310 372
G 160 250 290 310 465 WD200-T3-160G/185P 350 390 735 220 715 4-010P 185 330 340 408
G 185 - 330 340 510 - WD200-T3-185G/200P 360 485 942 200 890 4-012P 200 275 370 380 456
G 200 275 370 380 570
WD200-T3-200G/220P 360 485 942 200 890 4-012P 220 300 410 415 498
G 220 300 410 415 622.5 WD200-T3-220G/250P 360 485 942 200 890 4-012P 250 340 460 470 564
G 250 340 460 470 705
WD200-T3-250G/280P 370 545 1127 200 1075 4-020P 280 380 500 510 612
G 280 380 500 510 765
WD200-T3-280G/315P 370 545 1127 200 1075 4-020P 315 430 580 600 720
G 315 430 580 600 900
WD200-T3-315G/355P 400 545 1212 240 1147 4-020P 355 485 620 670 804
G 355 485 620 670 1005
WD200-T3-355G/400P 400 545 1212 240 1147 4-020P 400 545 670 750 900
G 400 545 670 750 1125
WD200-T3-400G/450P 400 545 1212 240 1147 4-020P 450 600 780 800 960
G 450 600 780 800 1200
460 545 1400 300 1340 4-020P 500 675 835 860 1032 WD200-T3-450G/500P
G 500 675 835 860 1290
WD200-T3-500G/560P 460 545 1400 300 1340 4-020P 560 750 920 990 1188
G 560 750 920 990 1485
WD200-T3-560G/630P 460 545 1400 300 1340 4-020P 630 850 1050 1100 1320
G 630 850 1050 1200 1800
WD200-T3-630G/710P 825 635 1920 600 560 4-014P 710 950 1301 1340 1608
G 710 950 1301 1340 2010
WD200-T3-710G/800P 825 635 1920 600 560 4-014P 800 1080 1466 1500 1800
G 800 1080 1466 1500 2250
WD200-T3-800G/900P 1200 800 2200 520 494 10-014P 900 1215 1649 1620 1944
G 900 1215 1649 1620 2430
WD200-T3-900G/1000P 1200 800 2200 520 494 10-014P 1000 1350 1832 1720 2064
G 1000 1350 1832 1720 2580 WD200-T3-1000G 1200 800 2200 520 494 10-014
WD200-T3-630G/710P and above models are cabinet frequency converters, and the installation size is the cabinet base
opening size
Power supply voltage: three-phase 660V~690V50/60 Hz
power
rating
line
curr
ent
In
W1 D1 H1 W2 H2 apertu
re
kW HP A A A A mm mm mm mm mm mm
G 22 30 40 28 42 - WD200-T6-022G/030P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
P 30 40 47 35 - 42
G 30 40 47 35 52.5 - WD200-T6-030G/037P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
P 37 50 55 45 54
G 37 50 55 45 67.5 - WD200-T6-037G/045P 240 310 560 176 545 4-O7
P 45 60 65 52 62
G 45 60 65 52 78 - WD200-T6-045G/055P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
P 55 75 85 63 76
G 55 75 85 63 94.5
103
WD200-T6-055G/075P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
P 75 100 95 86
G 75 100 95 86 129
WD200-T6-075G/090P 240 310 560 176 545 4-07
P 90 125 100 98 118
G 90 125 100 98 147
WD200-T6-090G/110P 270 350 638 195 615 4-010
P 110 150 118 121 145
G 110 150 118 121 181.5
WD200-T6-110G/132P 270 350 638 195 615 4-010
P 132 200 145 150 180
G 132 200 145 150 225 -
210
WD200-T6-132G/160P 350 390 735 220 715 4-O10
P 160 250 165 175
G 160 250 165 175 262.5 - WD200-T6-160G/185P 350 390 735 220 715 4-O10
P 185 - 190 198 238
G 185 - 190 198 297
WD200-T6-185G/200P 360 485 942 200 890 4-012
P 200 275 210 218 262
G 200 275 210 218 327 - WD200-T6-200G/220P 360 485 942 200 890 4-012
P 220 300 230 235 282
G 220 300 230 235 352.5
324
WD200-T6-220G/250P 360 485 942 200 890 4-012
P 250 340 255 270
G 250 340 255 270 405
WD200-T6-250G/280P 370 545 1127 200 1075 4-O20
P 280 380 290 330 396
G 280 380 290 330 495
WD200-T6-280G/315P 370 545 1127 200 1075 4-020
P 315 430 340 345 414
G 315 430 340 345 517.5
WD200-T6-315G/355P 400 545 1212 240 1147 4-020
P 355 485 380 380 456
G 355 485 380 380 570
516
WD200-T6-355G/400P 400 545 1212 240 1147 4-O20
P 400 545 410 430
G 400 545 410 430 645
WD200-T6-400G/450P 400 545 1212 240 1147 4-O20
P 450 600 460 466 559
G 450 600 460 466 699
WD200-T6-450G/500P 460 545 1400 300 1340 4-O20P 500 675 520 540 648
G 500 675 520 540 810
WD200-T6-500G/560P 460 545 1400 300 1340 4-020
P 560 750 580 600 720
G 560 750 580 600 900
WD200-T6-560G/630P 460 545 1400 300 1340 4-020
P 630 850 660 690 828
G 630 850 660 690 1035 - WD200-T6-630G/710P 825 635 1920 600 560 4-014
P 710 950 730 760 912
G
P
710

860
1140
1032 WD200-T6-710G/800P 825 635 1920 600 560 4-014
G
P
800
900
1080
1215
807
908
860
932
1290
1118
WD200-T6-800G/900P 1200 800 2200 520 494 0-014
G
P
900
1000
1215
1350
908
1009
932
1040
1398
1248
WD200-T6-900G/1000P 1200 800 2200 520 494 10-014
G 1000 1350 1009 1040 1560 WD200-T6-1000G 1200
800220052049410-01 4
WD200-T6-630G/710P and above models are cabinet frequency converters, and the
installation size is the size of the cabinet base opening
Schematic diagram of the shape